B.—3. 58

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIL—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

Ttem.

MARINE AND HARBOURS—-continued.

VOTE No. 35—coniinued.
HarBoURS—Ccontinued.
Opunake—
Signalman
Rangitikei—
Pilot
Foxton—
Pilot
1 Boatman at 7s. per diem
Wellington—

Lightkeeper and Assistant, Somes Island ...

Napier Bluff Lighthouse—
Keeper’s Salary
Wairoa, Hawke's Bay—
Pilot
Wangawehi—
Light
Toauranga—
Harbour Master and Pilot
2 Boatmen at £7 per month
Glisborne—
Harbour Master and Pilot
2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per month
Buoy
Wairaw—
Harbour Master, Pilot, and Slgna,lman
Blenheim River Works
Picton—
Harbour Master
Harbour Lightkeeper
Havelock—
Harbour Master
Nelson—
Harbour Master and Pilot
4 Boatmen at £10 per month ...
Signalman
Allowzmce for House Rent ...
Removal and re-erection of boat-shed
Wartapu—
Harbour Master
Wes/port——
Harbour Master
Signalman -
Boatman and Assistant Slgnalman
Removal of Signal Station
Greymouth—
Harbour Master
Signalman
Boatman at 7s. per day
Hokitika—
Harbour Master
Signalman
Boatman
Olkcarito—
Harbour Master
Catlin’s Biver—
Harbour Master
Fortrose (Mataura)—
Pilot e
Riverton—
Harbour Master

1883-84.

- 100

60
128

200
128

285
36
100
40

150
168

175
120

145
400

94
35

20
300
480
120
150

25
250
160
108
125
275
160
128
350
192
180

50

125

120



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

