Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.					1883–84.	
				-	£	£
					2	J
1	MARINE AND HARB	OURS—c	continued.			
	VOTE No. 35—continued.					
	HARBOURS—continued.					
24	Opunake— Signalman				60	
43	Rangitikei—	•••	•••	•••		
25	Pilot		***		128	
•	Foxton—				900	
$\begin{array}{c} 26 \\ 27 \end{array}$	Pilot	•••		•••	$egin{array}{c c} 200 & \\ 128 & \\ \end{array}$	
21	1 Boatman at 7s. per diem Wellington—	•••	•••	•••	120	
2 8	Lightkeeper and Assistant, S	omes Islan	nd		285	
	Napier Bluff Lighthouse—			1		
29	Keeper's Salary	•••	•••	•••	36	
90	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay—				100	
3 0	Pilot Wangawehi—	•••	•••	•••	100	
31	Light	•••	•••		40	
	Tauranga—					
32	Harbour Master and Pilot	•••	•••		150	
33	2 Boatmen at £7 per month	•••	•••		168	
34	Gisborne— Harbour Master and Pilot	•••			175	
35	2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per mo		•••		180	
36	Buoy	•••	•••	•••	120	
	Wairau-				7,	
37	Harbour Master, Pilot, and S Blenheim River Works	ignalman	•••	•••	145 400	
38	Picton	•••	•••	•••	400	
39	Harbour Master	•••			94	
40	Harbour Lightkeeper	•••	•••		35	
4.5	Havelock—				90	
41	Harbour Master Nelson—	•••	•••	•••	20	
42	Harbour Master and Pilot				300	
43	4 Boatmen at £10 per month				480	
44	Signalman	•••	•••		120	
45	Allowance for House Rent		•••	•••	20	
46	Removal and re-erection of be	oat-shed	•••	•••	150	
47	<i>Waitapu—</i> Harbour Master				25	
72.7	Westport—	•••	•••	***		**
48	Harbour Master	•••	•••		250	
4 9	Signalman	_ ···	•••	•••	160	
50	Boatman and Assistant Signa		•••	•••	108	
51	Removal of Signal Station Greymouth—	***	•••	••• [125	
52	Harbour Master				275	
53	Signalman	•••	•••		160	
54	Boatman at 7s. per day	•••	•••	•••	128	
<i>ب</i> ب	Hokitika—				950	
55 56	Harbour Master Signalman	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 192 \end{array}$	
57	Boatman Boatman	•••	***		180	
-01	Okarito—	***	•••			
5 8	Harbour Master	•••	•••		50	
	Catlin's River—	•	γ		105	
59	Harbour Master	•••	•••	•••	125	
6 0	Fortrose (Mataura)— Pilot			· ·	100	
50	Riverton—				1	
-61		•••		1	120	